
FOB LAVAL CDN$356 - 372

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

MANILLA SWIVEL CHAIR 3 PCS 31057
CHOI JYSRA220260

Rattan: YH17029
9*1.0mm
JY22006/5mm
Frame: JY150320 Gold Sand
Cushion: HT301  250g
Sponge: 3.5cm

Chair Size: W72*H81 X D70
Tea Table Size: D54 X 48
Carton Size: 76 X 87 X 74/1

CHAIR 16.8 LBS     maximum weight 225 lbs
TABLE 5.6 LBS 
GLASS 4.6 LBS 

CANADA 9401.79.10.00 duty 8%        USA  9401.79.00.25 duty free

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

NANJING, CHINA

144

0

0

0

0

TBL DIA 21.3X18.9               CHA 28.3X31.9X27.6 in

29.9X34.3X29.1 in

1 BOX 44 Lbs

50 lbs 16.31 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
31057 057076310571 wicker - FABRIC XN1803 44 Lbs 50 Lbs 16.31 1 


